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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
75.17 1 2 66.8 108 3 61.7 568 13 56.7 1845 44 51.7 4834 71 46.7 10134 131
75.5 3 1 66. 6 111 3 61.6 581 10 56.6 1889 47 51.6 4905 79 46. 6 10265 128
74.9 4 1 66.5 114 3 61.5 591 16 56.5 1936 32 51.5 4984 88 46.5 10393 125
74.2 5 1 66. 4 17 4 61.4 607 24 56.4 1968 63 51.4 5072 12 46. 4 10518 130
73.9 6 1 66. 3 121 2 61.3 631 21 56.3 2031 36 51.3 5144 91 46.3 10648 122
73.6 7 1 66. 2 123 5 61.2 652 20 56.2 2067 41 51.2 5235 117 46. 2 10770 134
72.6 8 2 66. 1 128 3 61.1 672 19 56. 1 2108 47 51.1 5312 107 46. 1 10904 127
72.3 10 1 66. 0 131 9 61.0 691 23 56.0 215656 47 51.0 5419 92 46. 0 11031 134
12.2 11 1 65.9 140 2 60.9 714 22 55.9 2202 42 50.9 5511 98 45.9 11165 140
72.1 12 2 65.8 142 6 60.8 736 25 55. 8 2244 45 50.8 5609 99 45. 8 11305 145
71.8 14 1 65.7 148 3 60.7 761 17 65.7 2289 54 50.7 5708 99 45.7 11450 133
71.56 15 1 65. 6 151 2 60.6 778 11 55.6 2343 39 50.6 5807 89 45. 6 11583 123
71. 4 16 2 65.5 153 9 60.5 789 22 55.5 2382 57 50.5 5896 88 45.5 11706 130
71.3 18 2 65. 4 162 8 60.4 811 10 55. 4 2439 38 50. 4 5984 79 45. 4 11836 128
71.1 20 1 65.3 170 5 60.3 821 11 55.3 2477 50 50.3 6063 93 45.3 11964 117
70.8 21 1 65.2 175 4 60.2 832 15 55.2 25217 58 50.2 61566 107 45.2 12081 149
70.7 22 1 65. 1 179 10 60.1 847 24 55. 1 256856 48 50. 1 6263 90 45 .1 12230 130
70.5 23 1 65.0 189 10 60.0 871 16 55.0 2633 48 50.0 6353 100 45. 0 12360 136
70. 4 24 3 64.9 199 5 59.9 887 19 54.9 2681 60 49 .9 6453 105 44.9 12496 135
70.3 217 3 64.8 204 9 59.8 906 22 54.8 2741 54 49 .8 656568 103 44.8 12631 155
70.1 30 1 64.7 213 10 59.7 928 29 54.7 27956 51 49.7 6661 107 44.7 12786 129
69.9 31 1 64.6 223 6 59.6 957 18 54.6 2846 53 49.6 6768 101 44.6 12915 124
69.7 32 1 64.5 229 11 59.5 975 20 54.5 2899 64 49.5 6869 106 44.5 13039 121
69.6 33 4 64.4 240 4 59.4 995 20 54.4 2963 54 49 .4 6975 94 44. 4 13160 136
69.5 37 2 64.3 244 16 59.3 1015 28 54.3 3017 82 49 .3 7069 117 44.3 13296 132
69. 4 39 1 64.2 260 11 59.2 1043 19 54.2 3099 54 49 .2 7186 98 44.2 13428 128
69.3 40 1 64.1 271 8 59 .1 1062 36 54. 1 31563 53 49 .1 7284 102 441 1356566 141
69.2 41 3 64.0 279 13 59.0 1098 22 54.0 3206 70 49.0 7386 106 44.0 13697 151
69.1 44 2 63.9 292 12 58.9 1120 27 53.9 3276 52 48.9 7492 97 43.9 13848 124
69.0 46 1 63.8 304 14 58.8 1147 25 53.8 3328 61 48.8 7589 101 43.8 13972 136
68.9 47 1 63.7 318 10 58.7 1172 33 53.7 3389 71 48.7 7690 112 43.7 14108 151
68.8 48 2 63.6 328 5 58.6 1205 30 53.6 3460 59 48.6 7802 101 43.6 142569 120
68.6 50 5 63.5 333 11 58.5 1235 30 53.56 3519 56 48.5 7903 96 43.5 14379 134
68.5 55 1 63. 4 344 6 58.4 1265 34 53. 4 36756 62 48 . 4 7999 127 43. 4 14513 140
68. 4 56 2 63.3 350 10 58.3 1299 18 53.3 3637 17 48.3 8126 108 43.3 146563 144
68.3 58 4 63.2 360 11 58.2 1317 28 53.2 3714 712 48 .2 8234 125 43.2 14797 135
68.2 62 1 63. 1 371 8 58 .1 1345 25 53. 1 3786 64 48 .1 83569 143 43 .1 14932 153
68. 1 63 1 63.0 379 17 58.0 1370 37 53.0 3850 74 48.0 8502 123 43.0 15085 129
68.0 64 6 62.9 396 13 57.9 1407 33 52.9 3924 62 47.9 8625 114 42.9 15214 160
67.9 70 4 62.8 409 17 57.8 1440 39 52.8 3986 117 47.8 8739 136 42.8 15374 154
67.8 74 4 62.7 426 10 57.7 1479 32 52.7 4063 87 47.17 8875 129 42.7 1565628 140
67.7 78 5 62.6 436 9 57.6 1511 36 52.6 4150 81 47.6 9004 134 42.6 15668 147
67.6 83 4 62.5 445 15 57.5 1547 29 52.56 4231 117 47.5 9138 130 42.5 15815 134
67.5 87 4 62. 4 460 16 57.4 1576 34 52. 4 4308 65 47. 4 9268 124 42. 4 15949 120
67. 4 91 3 62.3 476 19 57.3 1610 36 52.3 4373 92 47.3 9392 106 42.3 16069 153
67.3 94 6 62.2 495 13 57.2 1646 42 52.2 4465 70 47.2 94908 111 42.2 16222 147
67.2 100 2 62.1 508 15 57 .1 1688 43 52. 1 4535 63 47 .1 9609 126 42.1 16369 133
67.1 102 2 62.0 523 19 57.0 1731 33 52.0 4598 65 47.0 9735 134 42.0 16502 147
67.0 104 3 61.9 542 9 56.9 1764 32 51.9 4663 75 46.9 9869 139 41.9 16649 156
66.9 107 1 61.8 551 17 56.8 1796 49 51.8 4738 96 46 .8 10008 126 41.8 16805 125
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A%
41.7 16930 120 36.7 21614 42 31.7 22652 4
41.6 170560 133 36.6 21656 40 31.6 22656 7
41.5 17183 144 36.5 21696 51 31.56 22663 3
41.4 17327 119 36. 4 21747 43 31.3 22666 4
41.3 17446 146 36.3 21790 46 31.2 22670 4
41.2 17592 139 36.2 21836 33 31.1 22674 1
41.1 17731 135 36. 1 21869 32 31.0 22675 3
41.0 17866 117 36.0 21901 50 30.9 22678 3
40.9 17983 118 356.9 219561 44 30.6 22681 6
40. 8 18101 104 35.8 21995 32 30.4 22687 1
40.7 182056 100 35.7 22027 39 30.2 22688 1
40. 6 18305 114 35.6 22066 30 30.1 22689 1
40.5 18419 107 356.56 22096 34 30.0 22690 1
40. 4 185626 119 35. 4 22130 30 29.9 22691 1
40.3 18645 110 35.3 22160 35 29.8 22692 1
40. 2 187565 135 35.2 22195 22 29.6 22693 1
40. 1 18890 109 35. 1 22217 19 29.5 22694 1
40.0 18999 103 35.0 22236 24 29.3 22695 1
39.9 19102 100 34.9 22260 14 29.2 22696 1
39.8 19202 107 34.8 22274 23 29.0 22697 1
39.7 19309 114 34.7 22297 29 28.9 22698 1
39.6 19423 92 34.6 22326 24 28.8 22699 2
39.56 195156 106 34.5 22350 20 28.6 22701 3
39. 4 19621 88 34.4 22370 10 28.5 22704 2
39.3 19709 96 34.3 22380 21 27.17 22706 1
39.2 19805 91 34.2 22401 16 27.2 22707 1
39.1 19896 93 34.1 22417 14 26.4 22708 1
39.0 19989 88 34.0 22431 26 25.3 22709 1
38.9 20077 88 33.9 22457 15 25.0 22710 1
38.8 20165 94 33.8 22472 16 24.5 22711 1
38.7 20259 73 33.7 22488 17 23.6 22712 1
38.6 20332 67 33.6 225056 10
38.56 20399 64 33.56 225156 20
38. 4 20463 78 33.4 22535 14
38.3 20541 72 33.3 22549 9
38.2 20613 70 33.2 22558 12
38. 1 20683 72 33.1 22570 8
38.0 20755 76 33.0 22578 5
37.9 20831 59 32.9 22583 6
37.8 20890 62 32.8 22589 8
37.7 20952 65 32.7 22597 5
37.6 21017 67 32.6 22602 6
37.56 21084 82 32.56 22608 12
37. 4 21166 60 32.4 22620 8
37.3 21226 81 32.3 22628 5
37.2 21307 69 32.2 22633 1
37.1 21376 61 32.1 22634 3
37.0 21437 58 32.0 22637 8
36.9 21495 62 31.9 22645 4
36.8 21557 57 31.8 22649 3




